1-2

45

4.5

7-8

7-8

9-10

9-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

14-15

14-15

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 2nd Go Round: AMATEUR Results

Horse

| TALK TOO MUCH
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE

JUST PLAIN HOTT
S: HOTTISH
D: SWEET PLAIN REMINIC

SALLYFROMTHEVALLEY
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: REY DOWN SALLY

STAG
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DUAL REY TAG

DREAMIN ITS HOT
S: HOTTISH
D: TACHITA RITA

KIT KAT APPLE
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: SHE LL BE APPLES

HOTT TICKET
S: HOTTISH
D: REYTALIATE

CW BLU REY
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SMART PRETTY REY

HOT AND PHAT
S: SPOTS HOT
D: LIL RATTLER

METAL MAIDEN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: STYLISH SHARON

KNICKS N LAKERS
S: LAKER DOC
D: SNICKER BAR ICHI

BOONAFIED BLU
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: ROSETTA BOON

SANNREY CATNIP SPICE
S: SANNMAN
D: SDP GRETCHENS REY

HOT IN PARIS
S: HOTTISH
D: PAINTING PARIS RED

KIT KAT KRAZY
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: KITTY CAN DUAL

Rider

DAVID A LEVISAY
CRESTON, CA

JULIE CLARKE
BEND, OR

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

MICHELLE M. PASQUALE
WINNEMUCCA, NV

MICHAEL KEMNA
VALLEY VIEW, TX

CAITLIN JACOB
CARMINE, TX

TROY BOUTONNET
SALINAS, CA

JESSICA BANUELOS FEINER
ASPEN, CO

JOE GRASMAN
HOLLAND, MI

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

JENNY BRIEN
LAKE STEVENS, WA

DAISY ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

SCOTT MORRIS
PROCTOR, TX

SARAH SHERMAN
YELM, WA

Saturday, 6/17/23

Owner

LEVISAY FARMS LLC
CRESTON, CA

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

MICHELLE M. PASQUALE
WINNEMUCCA, NV

MICHAEL KEMNA
VALLEY VIEW, TX

CAITLIN JACOB
CARMINE, TX

TROY BOUTONNET
SALINAS, CA

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC
ASPEN, CO

JAMIE GRASMAN
HOLLAND, MI

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

JENNY BRIEN
LAKE STEVENS, WA

DAISY ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

SUZANNE MORRIS & SCOTT
MORRIS
GILBERT, AZ

SARAH SHERMAN
YELM, WA

15+ ties will advance.
426 required to advance.

Score
2145

216

216

2155

217

216.5

2125

2155

211

212.5

212

213

2155

212

214

Total
433

433

432

430.5

430.5

429.5

429

429

4275

427.5

426.5

426.5

426.5

426

426

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Requires: 426 to advance.
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 2nd Go Round: AMATEUR Results

Horse

BLEYZIN
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MESACAT

BAR L BOONS O REY
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SHESA DESI REY

R METALLIC JOSE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MS ROYAL BLUE GENES

WISPER TOO ME
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: WISPER SWEETNOTHINGS

LILY VON SHTUPP
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: BET ON HOUSTON

WAYMMAKER
S: METELES CAT
D: REYLY

KNOWSECRETS
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: FRECKLESAREINSTYLE

GLORIOUS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LIGHT OF GRACE

SUEPER
S: DUAL REY
D: SUEPER KITTY

SMART REYS
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: MS CRYSTAL HIGHBROW

MOONSHINE TALKS
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: REYCY MOON

BABY TALK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SPECIAL NU BABY

REYYNA
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: ANDREYA

MCKENZIE REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LIL ROAN RICOCHET

METALLIC DUALREYIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

Rider

TRAVIS KREIN
LUSK, WY

CRYSTAL JAY ANN LEHRMANN

RISING STAR, TX

SCOTT CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

DARCY GEHERMAN
WEMBLEY, AB

BRYAN BARTON
SPRING CREEK, NV

MADISON HUNTER
FRISCO, TX

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

VICTORIA MELSHAW
HEALDSBURG, CA

SHARI HIRT
MAPLE CITY, MI

PETER SPADONI
WENATCHEE, WA

SCOTT ROSEMAN
LOOMIS, CA

TREY FRICKE
DALLAS, TX

AMY ROBERTS
CANYON, TX

TREY FRICKE
DALLAS, TX

MIKE RAWITSER
PASO ROBLES, CA

Owner

BROKEN ARROW LIVESTOCK INC.

LUSK, WY

JEREMY LEHRMANN
RISING STAR, TX

ALANNAH CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

HOOF & WHEEL LTD
WEMBLEY, AB

BRYAN BARTON
SPRING CREEK, NV

MADISON HUNTER
FRISCO, TX

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

HANO LLC
HEALDSBURG, CA

GLENN C HIRT
MAPLE CITY, M|

PETER SPADONI
WENATCHEE, WA

SCOTT ROSEMAN
LOOMIS, CA

ZIPPER VALLEY RANCH LLC

DALLAS, TX

AMY ROBERTS
CANYON, TX

TREY FRICKE
DALLAS, TX

MIKE RAWITSER
PASO ROBLES, CA

Saturday, 6/17/23

15+ ties will advance.
426 required to advance.

Score
213

212

215

214.5

211

211

204

209

209

209

202

197

203

200

198

&
Total Payout
425 $0.00
423 $0.00
423 $0.00
422.5 $0.00
421 $0.00
421 $0.00
420.5 $0.00
420 $0.00
419 $0.00
419 $0.00
418.5 $0.00
415 $0.00
415 $0.00
413.5 $0.00
413 $0.00

6/17/23 7:55pm | Page 2/ 7



PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 2nd Go Round: AMATEUR Results

Saturday, 6/17/23

15+ ties will advance.
426 required to advance.

Place Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

30-31  MAMA DON NO STEPHANIE LEE STEPHANIE LEE 198 413 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE TUCSON, AZ TUCSON, AZ
D: GS PUDDYS BOONSMAL

32 CASHIN DIRTY DEEDS BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON ANDERSON CATTLE CO 195 412.5 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: LITTLE DIRTY DEEDS

33 SHES REYL SMOOTH JOHN C KRATZER COWS & HORSES ETC 199 411.5 $0.00
S: DUAL REY WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SUCH A SMOOTH STYLE

34 PLAYED IT SMOOTH JAMES E HOOPER JAMES E HOOPER 198 407 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT DECATUR, AL DECATUR, AL
D: JAZZY LIT CHOICE

35 BEELIEVE | WILL CHARLENE KAE LANE GEORGE MICHAEL LANE 183 395 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN LANCASTER, CA LANCASTER, CA
D: REYZIN

36 REYZIN YOUR GUNS JESSICA BANUELOS FEINER KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 180 392.5 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH ASPEN, CO LAS VEGAS, NV
D: JAEBARS ANGEL

37 REYCKONING GWYNETH GAUGHAN JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN 0 214 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: THAT CATOMINE

38 PEEK A LITTLE ELLE ELIZABETH MARTIN NANCY M MARTIN 0 211 $0.00
S: BOON A LITTLE BRENHAM, TX BRENHAM, TX
D: PEEK A CAT

39-40  STYLAREY MICHELLE LEMASTER MICHELLE LEMASTER 0 209 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: SMART STYLISH CAT

39-40 WOODYS TUFF STUFF RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON 0 209 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF BRYAN, TX BRYAN, TX
D: CR LITTLE CAT

11 DUAL SMART SCOOT PAUL K SMITH PAUL K SMITH 0 208.5 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY MIDLAND, TX MIDLAND, TX
D: SMART LIL TRAV

42 MIDNIGHT LIES G ROSE JOHNSON G ROSE JOHNSON 0 208 $0.00
S: METELES CAT WADDELL, AZ WADDELL, AZ
D: MISS MIDNIGHT BOON

Total Payout $0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge

5/6 Year Old Amateur: 2nd Go Round: GELDING Results

Saturday, 6/17/23

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

1 SALLYFROMTHEVALLEY REAGAN GLENN REAGAN GLENN 216 432 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CD PASO ROBLES, CA PASO ROBLES, CA
D: REY DOWN SALLY

2-3 STAG JIM HAWORTH JIM HAWORTH 215.5 430.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT SOUTHWEST CITY, MO SOUTHWEST CITY, MO
D: DUAL REY TAG

2-3 DREAMIN ITS HOT MICHELLE M. PASQUALE MICHELLE M. PASQUALE 217 430.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH WINNEMUCCA, NV WINNEMUCCA, NV
D: TACHITA RITA

4 CW BLU REY TROY BOUTONNET TROY BOUTONNET 2155 429 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON SALINAS, CA SALINAS, CA
D: SMART PRETTY REY

5-6 KNICKS N LAKERS VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN 212 426.5 $0.00
S: LAKER DOC WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SNICKER BAR ICHI

5-6 BOONAFIED BLU JENNY BRIEN JENNY BRIEN 213 426.5 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON LAKE STEVENS, WA LAKE STEVENS, WA
D: ROSETTA BOON

7 HOT IN PARIS SCOTT MORRIS SUZANNE MORRIS & SCOTT 212 426 $0.00
S: HOTTISH PROCTOR, TX MORRIS
D: PAINTING PARIS RED GILBERT, AZ

8 R METALLIC JOSE SCOTT CHARTIER ALANNAH CHARTIER 215 423 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: MS ROYAL BLUE GENES

9 SMART REYS PETER SPADONI PETER SPADONI 209 419 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY WENATCHEE, WA WENATCHEE, WA
D: MS CRYSTAL HIGHBROW

10 MCKENZIE REBEL TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE 200 413.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL DALLAS, TX DALLAS, TX
D: LIL ROAN RICOCHET

11 BEELIEVE | WILL CHARLENE KAE LANE GEORGE MICHAEL LANE 183 395 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN LANCASTER, CA LANCASTER, CA
D: REYZIN

12 REYCKONING GWYNETH GAUGHAN JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN 0 214 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: THAT CATOMINE

Total Payout $0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge Saturday, 6/17/23 )]
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 2nd Go Round: SENIOR Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

1-2 | TALK TOO MUCH DAVID A LEVISAY LEVISAY FARMS LLC 2145 433 $0.00
S: SMOQOTH TALKIN STYLE CRESTON, CA CRESTON, CA
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE

1-2 JUST PLAIN HOTT JULIE CLARKE CLARKE BUTTE RANCH 216 433 $0.00
S: HOTTISH BEND, OR BEND, OR
D: SWEET PLAIN REMINIC

3 STAG JIM HAWORTH JIM HAWORTH 215.5 430.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT SOUTHWEST CITY, MO SOUTHWEST CITY, MO
D: DUAL REY TAG

4 CW BLU REY TROY BOUTONNET TROY BOUTONNET 2155 429 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON SALINAS, CA SALINAS, CA
D: SMART PRETTY REY

5-6 SUEPER SHARI HIRT GLENN C HIRT 209 419 $0.00
S: DUAL REY MAPLE CITY, MI MAPLE CITY, MI
D: SUEPER KITTY

5-6 SMART REYS PETER SPADONI PETER SPADONI 209 419 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY WENATCHEE, WA WENATCHEE, WA
D: MS CRYSTAL HIGHBROW

7 REYYNA AMY ROBERTS AMY ROBERTS 203 415 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT CANYON, TX CANYON, TX
D: ANDREYA

8 METALLIC DUALREYIOUS MIKE RAWITSER MIKE RAWITSER 198 413 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL PASO ROBLES, CA PASO ROBLES, CA
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

9 SHES REYL SMOOTH JOHN C KRATZER COWS & HORSES ETC 199 411.5 $0.00
S: DUAL REY WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SUCH A SMOOTH STYLE

10 PLAYED IT SMOOTH JAMES E HOOPER JAMES E HOOPER 198 407 $0.00
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT DECATUR, AL DECATUR, AL
D: JAZZY LIT CHOICE

11 BEELIEVE | WILL CHARLENE KAE LANE GEORGE MICHAEL LANE 183 395 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN LANCASTER, CA LANCASTER, CA
D: REYZIN

Total Payout $0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge

Saturday, 6/17/23

5/6 Year Old Amateur: 2nd Go Round: Reyzin The Cash

Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
1 BLEYZIN TRAVIS KREIN BROKEN ARROW LIVESTOCK INC. 213 425 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LUSK, WY LUSK, WY
D: MESACAT
2 CASHIN DIRTY DEEDS BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON ANDERSON CATTLE CO 195 412.5 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: LITTLE DIRTY DEEDS
3 REYZIN YOUR GUNS JESSICA BANUELOS FEINER KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 180 392.5 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH ASPEN, CO LAS VEGAS, NV
D: JAEBARS ANGEL
4 REYCKONING GWYNETH GAUGHAN JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN 0 214 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: THAT CATOMINE
5 REYZIN CATZ BRIAN MOORE JEAN MOORE 0 0 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH SCOTTSDALE, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: METALLIC DOT COM
Total Payout $0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge Saturday, 6/17/23 )]
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 2nd Go Round: Chrome Cash
Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
1 BLEYZIN TRAVIS KREIN BROKEN ARROW LIVESTOCK INC. 213 425 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LUSK, WY LUSK, WY
D: MESACAT
2 WISPER TOO ME DARCY GEHERMAN HOOF & WHEEL LTD 2145 4225 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON WEMBLEY, AB WEMBLEY, AB
D: WISPER SWEETNOTHINGS
3 LILY VON SHTUPP BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON 211 421 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON SPRING CREEK, NV SPRING CREEK, NV
D: BET ON HOUSTON
4 GLORIOUS REBEL VICTORIA MELSHAW HANO LLC 209 420 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL HEALDSBURG, CA HEALDSBURG, CA
D: LIGHT OF GRACE
5 MOONSHINE TALKS SCOTT ROSEMAN SCOTT ROSEMAN 202 4185 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE LOOMIS, CA LOOMIS, CA
D: REYCY MOON
6 BABY TALK TREY FRICKE ZIPPER VALLEY RANCH LLC 197 415 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE DALLAS, TX DALLAS, TX
D: SPECIAL NU BABY
7 MCKENZIE REBEL TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE 200 4135 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL DALLAS, TX DALLAS, TX
D: LIL ROAN RICOCHET
8 MAMA DON NO STEPHANIE LEE STEPHANIE LEE 198 413 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE TUCSON, AZ TUCSON, AZ
D: GS PUDDYS BOONSMAL
9 CASHIN DIRTY DEEDS BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON ANDERSON CATTLE CO 195 4125 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: LITTLE DIRTY DEEDS
10 REYCKONING GWYNETH GAUGHAN JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN 0 214 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: THAT CATOMINE
11 PEEK A LITTLE ELLE ELIZABETH MARTIN NANCY M MARTIN 0 211 $0.00
S: BOON A LITTLE BRENHAM, TX BRENHAM, TX
D: PEEK A CAT
Total Payout $0.00
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